Haverhill

License Commission, Room 118
Phone: 978-420-3623 Fax: 978-373-8490
License_comm@cityofhaverhill.com

LICENSE COMMISSION AGENDA
Thursday, August 29, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.
Haverhill City Hall Room 118

1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2. APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES:

NO SCHEDULE

3. CONTINUED BUSINESS

NO SCHEDULE

4. MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATIONS/REQUESTS

NO SCHEDULE

5. ONE DAY APPLICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE

6. ENTERTAINMENT APPLICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE

7. COMMON VICTUALLER APPLICATIONS

FELICIA WHITE, MANAGER

FELICIA WHITE, D/B/A NEWBURY CAFE & CATERING

100 ELLIOTT STREET, 111

APPLICATION FOR NEW COMMON VICTUALLER L ICENSE — PENDING RECEIPT OF APPROVAL OF THE
FIRE INSPECTOR AND RECEIPT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION

8. OUTDOOR DINING APPLICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ALCOHOL/ABCC APPLICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE

MOTOR VEHICLE APPLICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE
CARRY IN L ICENSE APPLICATIONS
NO SCHEDULE

ITEM FOR DISCUSSION

NO SCHEDULE

SHow CAUSE HEARINGS

NO SCHEDULE

COMMUNICATIONS

NO SCHEDULE

PuBLIC PARTICIPATION

OTHER BUSINESS

NO SCHEDULE
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